
04/15/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/07/2024 04/13/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

10111 US HIGHWAY 12, RANDLE

BUILDING COMBO

SCHOOLS AND OTHER EDUCATIONAL

B23-00703

$22,387.48 

04/12/2024

$2,291,828.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

10111 US HIGHWAY 12, RANDLE

Timberland Regional Library - Construct 3500 sq ft building with site improvements

031753005001

ISSUED
TIMBERLAND REGIONAL LIBRARY

SCHWIESOW CONSTRUCTION 360-330-2005Contractor: Phone:

09/07/2023Date Applied:

224 CLARK RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00072

$7,322.47 

04/09/2024

$472,956.88 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

224 CLARK RD, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

017373009000

ISSUED
CLARK, BRAD & STACY

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/09/2024Date Applied:

482 - A STOWELL RD, ONALASKA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

ADU - DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00010

$490.00 

04/09/2024

$100,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

482 - A STOWELL RD, ONALASKA

MH Placement - Accessory Dwelling Unit

027598084005

ISSUED
MORGAN, ROBERT & AMANDA

CLOUDY BAY CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-559-5129Contractor: Phone:

02/21/2024Date Applied:

1



04/15/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/07/2024 04/13/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

210 43 DEER PARK LN, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00164

$5,173.13 

04/09/2024

$336,636.95 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

210 43 DEER PARK LN, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

028210014000

ISSUED
VICARI, DONALD M & OGLE, ANNALEE L

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/12/2024Date Applied:

409 N MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B24-00179

$2,832.52 

04/09/2024

$143,813.16 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

409 N MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

Addition / Remodel to Single Family Residence

015356002001

ISSUED
HENNY TRUST DTD 6-27-1994

M D K CONSTRUCTION INC 360-623-1320Contractor: Phone:

03/14/2024Date Applied:

145 VERNON RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00695

$1,859.17 

04/12/2024

$70,470.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

145 VERNON RD, CHEHALIS

Convert Shop into Living Quarters

018024001005

ISSUED
GALLAGHER, DAN

KEMTEL CONSTRUCTION INC 360-785-3627Contractor: Phone:

09/06/2023Date Applied:
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04/15/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/07/2024 04/13/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 2 / LOT 33, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00120

$247.38 

04/11/2024

$4,954.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 2 / LOT 33, SALKUM

RV Cover 20x44

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

02/28/2024Date Applied:

130 WIDGEON HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00183

$4,460.38 

04/11/2024

$236,839.26 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

130 WIDGEON HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

021684009001

ISSUED
GREG & DEBORAH PARRIOTT

BLACK HILLS BUILDERS INC 360-350-8641Contractor: Phone:

03/14/2024Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 6 / LOT 11, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00202

$296.21 

04/10/2024

$5,740.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 6 / LOT 11, SALKUM

RV Cover - 18x30 Pre Existing

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/18/2024Date Applied:
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04/15/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/07/2024 04/13/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

209 CASTLE LN, CINEBAR

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00206

$1,181.86 

04/12/2024

$39,156.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

209 CASTLE LN, CINEBAR

Pole Shop 36x48

033301009001

ISSUED
TNJ INVESTMENTS LLC

WD3 CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-430-7624Contractor: Phone:

03/20/2024Date Applied:

2178 S SCHEUBER RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00049

$2,037.35 

04/12/2024

$91,868.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2178 S SCHEUBER RD, CHEHALIS

Storage Building - PersonalUse 39'11"x50

022416001018

ISSUED
FAY, BRANDY LM & TED

HUBBARD & SONS CONSTR LLC 360-245-3745Contractor: Phone:

01/29/2024Date Applied:

127 APLING DR, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00136

$3,535.92 

04/11/2024

$201,825.52 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

127 APLING DR, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

011489025000

ISSUED
INGLES, GARY & CHRISTINE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/06/2024Date Applied:
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04/15/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/07/2024 04/13/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

239 MAIN AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00235

$520.21 

04/10/2024

$23,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

239 MAIN AVE, MORTON

Re-Roof Commercial Structure

008449000000

ISSUED
FIRE MOUNTAIN ARTS COUNCIL

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

04/10/2024Date Applied:

216 DIECKMAN RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00236

$115.73 

04/10/2024

$2,109.42 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

216 DIECKMAN RD, CHEHALIS

Re-Roof SFR

018604000000

ISSUED
RIEDESEL, KEITH D

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

04/10/2024Date Applied:

13006 US HWY 12, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B24-00237

$134.23 

04/10/2024

$3,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

13006 US HWY 12, PACKWOOD

Demolition - Commercial Structure

011220000000

ISSUED
CURD, JASON & MCLAIN, TRYNA

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/10/2024Date Applied:
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04/15/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/07/2024 04/13/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

326 HART RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00182

$3,681.45 

04/12/2024

$213,661.84 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

326 HART RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

015332004000

ISSUED
TALKO, VIKTOR

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/14/2024Date Applied:

246 BELLICUM RD, MORTON

BUILDING COMBO

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00196

$1,586.23 

04/10/2024

$52,727.04 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

246 BELLICUM RD, MORTON

Personal Office with Bathroom - 24x24

029825007000

ISSUED
CONEFF, PAUL & CRISTINA

ARTISTRY CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-903-7176Contractor: Phone:

03/15/2024Date Applied:

105 ENCHANTED VALLEY DR S, VADER

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00020

$490.00 

04/10/2024

$25,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

105 ENCHANTED VALLEY DR S, VADER

MH Placement

010594028000

ISSUED
FRANCISCO & LATISHA RUIZ

Contractor: Phone:

03/18/2024Date Applied:
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04/15/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/07/2024 04/13/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

414 CENTRAL AVE, PE ELL

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00023

$490.00 

04/10/2024

$210,961.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

414 CENTRAL AVE, PE ELL

MH Placement - Replace Existing Residence

008018000000

ISSUED
DENISE BROOKS

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

03/28/2024Date Applied:

250 TAUSCHER RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B24-00217

$156.40 

04/10/2024

$1,996.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

250 TAUSCHER RD, ONALASKA

Roof Extension - Add 3 foot overhang on front of house

017169001000

ISSUED
GOSNELL, DARLENE & MERZIGIAN, JENNIFER

BMP HANDY MAN SERVICES 360-269-4085Contractor: Phone:

04/02/2024Date Applied:

195 SUMMERS RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B24-00230

$37.35 

04/08/2024Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

195 SUMMERS RD, CENTRALIA

Demo Pole Building

023795004000

ISSUED
BRIAN & JOHNNA STEENKOLK

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/08/2024Date Applied:
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04/15/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/07/2024 04/13/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$4,529,044.65 

$59,035.47 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  21

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

8


