

	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 04/15/2024		
Issued Date Range:	04/07/2024 to 04/13/20)24				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	09/07/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/12/2024 B23-00703	Sub-Type:	SCHOOLS AND OTHER EDUC	CATIONAL		
Proj. Description:	Timberland Regional Library - Cor	nstruct 3500 sq ft	building with site improvements			
Parcel #:	031753005001					
Contractor:	SCHWIESOW CONSTRUCTION			Phone: 360-330-2005		
Assessor's Address:	10111 US HIGHWAY 12, RANDLE	Ξ				
Site Address:	10111 US HIGHWAY 12, RANDLE	Ē				
Owner's Name:	TIMBERLAND REGIONAL LIBRA	NRY	Fees: \$22,387.48	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$2,291,828.00		1000. 412,00000			
Date Applied:	02/09/2024	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/09/2024 B24-00072	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	017373009000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	224 CLARK RD, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	224 CLARK RD, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	CLARK, BRAD & STACY		Fees: \$7,322.47	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$472,956.88		1003. \$1,022.11			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/21/2024 04/09/2024 MH24-00010	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT ADU - DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Accessory Dwelli	ing Unit				
Parcel #:	027598084005					
Contractor:	CLOUDY BAY CONSTRUCTION	LLC		Phone: 360-559-5129		
Assessor's Address:	482 - A STOWELL RD, ONALASK	KA				
Site Address:	482 - A STOWELL RD, ONALASK	KA				
Owner's Name:	MORGAN, ROBERT & AMANDA		Fees: \$490.00	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$100,000.00		ι σο δ. ψτου.υυ	Status: ISSUED		



	W	eekly Issue	d Permits Print Date: 04/15/2024
Issued Date Range:	04/07/2024 to 04/13/20	24	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/12/2024 04/09/2024 B24-00164	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence		
Parcel #:	028210014000		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	210 43 DEER PARK LN, TOLEDO)	
Site Address:	210 43 DEER PARK LN, TOLEDO)	
Owner's Name:	VICARI, DONALD M & OGLE, AN	NALEE L	Fees: \$5,173.13 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$336,636.95		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/14/2024 04/09/2024 B24-00179	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Addition / Remodel to Single Fami	ly Residence	
Parcel #:	015356002001		
Contractor:	M D K CONSTRUCTION INC		Phone: 360-623-1320
Assessor's Address:	409 N MILITARY RD, WINLOCK		
Site Address:	409 N MILITARY RD, WINLOCK		
Owner's Name:	HENNY TRUST DTD 6-27-1994		Fees: \$2,832.52 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$143,813.16		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/06/2023 04/12/2024 B23-00695	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Convert Shop into Living Quarters		
Parcel #:	018024001005		
Contractor:	KEMTEL CONSTRUCTION INC		Phone: 360-785-3627
Assessor's Address:	145 VERNON RD, CHEHALIS		
Site Address:	145 VERNON RD, CHEHALIS		
Owner's Name:	GALLAGHER, DAN		Fees: \$1,859.17 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$70,470.00		



	V	/eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 04/15/2024	
Issued Date Range:	04/07/2024 to 04/13/2	024			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied:	02/28/2024	Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/11/2024 B24-00120	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	RV Cover 20x44				
Parcel #:	028140000000				
Contractor:	HEAVY METAL CARPORTS			Phone: 541-656-5039	
Assessor's Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA E	3LK 2 / LOT 33, SA	LKUM		
Site Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA E	3LK 2 / LOT 33, SA	LKUM		
Owner's Name:	COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASS	OC INC	Fees: \$247.38	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$4,954.40				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/14/2024 04/11/2024 B24-00183	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	, DETACHED	
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence				
Parcel #:	021684009001				
Contractor:	BLACK HILLS BUILDERS INC			Phone: 360-350-8641	
Assessor's Address:	130 WIDGEON HILL RD, CHEHA	ALIS			
Site Address:	130 WIDGEON HILL RD, CHEH	ALIS			
Owner's Name:	GREG & DEBORAH PARRIOTT		Fees: \$4,460.38	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$236,839.26		Fees: \$4,460.38	Status: ISSUED	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/18/2024 04/10/2024 B24-00202	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	RV Cover - 18x30 Pre Existing				
Parcel #:	028140000000				
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA E	3LK 6 / LOT 11, SA	LKUM		
Site Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA E	3LK 6 / LOT 11, SA	LKUM		
Owner's Name:	COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASS	OC INC	Fees: \$296.21	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$5,740.20		1000. ¥200.21		



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 04/15/2024
Issued Date Range: Department: Type:	04/07/2024 to 04/13/20 BUILDING BUILDING	024		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/20/2024 04/12/2024 B24-00206	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Pole Shop 36x48 033301009001			
Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address: Owner's Name:	WD3 CONSTRUCTION LLC 209 CASTLE LN, CINEBAR 209 CASTLE LN, CINEBAR TNJ INVESTMENTS LLC		Fees: \$1,181.86	Phone: 360-430-7624 Status: ISSUED
Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	\$39,156.48 01/29/2024 04/12/2024 B24-00049	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Storage Building - PersonalUse 3 022416001018	9'11"x50		
Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address:	HUBBARD & SONS CONSTR LL 2178 S SCHEUBER RD, CHEHA 2178 S SCHEUBER RD, CHEHA	LIS		Phone: 360-245-3745
Owner's Name: Valuation:	FAY, BRANDY LM & TED \$91,868.00		Fees: \$2,037.35	Status: ISSUED
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/06/2024 04/11/2024 B24-00136	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Single Family Residence 011489025000			
Contractor: Assessor's Address:	SELF 127 APLING DR, TOLEDO			Phone:
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation:	127 APLING DR, TOLEDO INGLES, GARY & CHRISTINE \$201,825.52		Fees: \$3,535.92	Status: ISSUED



	We	eekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 04/15/2024
Issued Date Range: Department: Type:	04/07/2024 to 04/13/20 BUILDING BUILDING	24			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/10/2024 04/10/2024 B24-00235	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Re-Roof Commercial Structure 008449000000 G T ROOFING LLC			Dhan	e: 360-388-8222
Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address: Owner's Name:	239 MAIN AVE, MORTON 239 MAIN AVE, MORTON FIRE MOUNTAIN ARTS COUNCIL	-	Fees: \$520.21	Phone Status:	ISSUED
Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	\$23,500.00 04/10/2024 04/10/2024 B24-00236	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor:	Re-Roof SFR 018604000000 G T ROOFING LLC			Phone	ə: 360-388-8222
Assessor's Address: Site Address: Owner's Name:	216 DIECKMAN RD, CHEHALIS 216 DIECKMAN RD, CHEHALIS RIEDESEL, KEITH D		Fees: \$115.73	Statuo	ISSUED
Valuation: Date Applied:	\$2,109.42	Туре:	BUILDING	Status:	
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/10/2024 B24-00237	Sub-Type:	DEMOLITION- NON RESIDEN	TIAL	
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Demolition - Commercial Structure 011220000000				
Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address:	SELF 13006 US HWY 12, PACKWOOD 13006 US HWY 12, PACKWOOD			Phone	9:
Owner's Name: Valuation:	CURD, JASON & MCLAIN, TRYN, \$3,000.00	Ą	Fees: \$134.23	Status:	ISSUED



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 04/15/2024
Issued Date Range:	04/07/2024 to 04/13/20	24			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied:	03/14/2024	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO		
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/12/2024 B24-00182	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	, DETACHE	D
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence				
Parcel #:	015332004000				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	326 HART RD, WINLOCK				
Site Address:	326 HART RD, WINLOCK				
Owner's Name:	TALKO, VIKTOR		Fees: \$3,681.45	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$213,661.84			olado.	
Date Applied:	03/15/2024	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO		
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/10/2024 B24-00196	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Personal Office with Bathroom - 2	4x24			
Parcel #:	029825007000				
Contractor:	ARTISTRY CONSTRUCTION LLC	2		Phor	ne: 360-903-7176
Assessor's Address:	246 BELLICUM RD, MORTON				
Site Address:	246 BELLICUM RD, MORTON				
Owner's Name:	CONEFF, PAUL & CRISTINA		Fees: \$1,586.23	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$52,727.04				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/18/2024 04/10/2024 MH24-00020	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE		
Proj. Description:	MH Placement				
Parcel #:	010594028000				
Contractor:				Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	105 ENCHANTED VALLEY DR S	VADER			
Site Address:	105 ENCHANTED VALLEY DR S	VADER			
Owner's Name:	FRANCISCO & LATISHA RUIZ		Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$25,000.00		1003. ¥700.00	otatus.	



	V	Veekly Issue	d Permits	Pri	nt Date: 04/15/2024
Issued Date Range: Department: Type:	04/07/2024 to 04/13/2 BUILDING BUILDING	2024			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/28/2024 04/10/2024 MH24-00023	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE		
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	MH Placement - Replace Existin 008018000000	ng Residence			
Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address:	NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION 414 CENTRAL AVE, PE ELL 414 CENTRAL AVE, PE ELL	INC		Phone:	360-740-0345
Owner's Name: Valuation:	DENISE BROOKS \$210,961.00		Fees: \$490.00	Status: ISS	UED
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/02/2024 04/10/2024 B24-00217	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RE	SIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Roof Extension - Add 3 foot over	rhang on front of ho	use		
Parcel #:	017169001000				
Contractor:	BMP HANDY MAN SERVICES			Phone:	360-269-4085
Assessor's Address:	250 TAUSCHER RD, ONALASK	(A			
Site Address:	250 TAUSCHER RD, ONALASK	(A			
Owner's Name: Valuation:	GOSNELL, DARLENE & MERZ \$1,996.50	IGIAN, JENNIFER	Fees: \$156.40	Status: ISS	UED
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/08/2024 04/08/2024 B24-00230	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENT	ÏAL	
Proj. Description:	Demo Pole Building				
Parcel #:	023795004000				
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	195 SUMMERS RD, CENTRALI	IA			
Site Address:	195 SUMMERS RD, CENTRALI	IA			
Owner's Name: Valuation:	BRIAN & JOHNNA STEENKOL	<	Fees: \$37.35	Status: ISS	UED



	1343		
		Weekly Issued Permits	Print Date: 04/15/2024
Issued Date Range:	04/07/2024 to	04/13/2024	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BUILDING		
Grand Total:			
PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:		21	
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:		\$4,529,044.65	
FEES GRAND TOTAL:		\$59,035.47	